Texas (6-1,0-0 Big 12) -vs- Texas A&M (8-1,0-0 SEC)
12/05/21 at Reed Arena, Bryan-College Station, TX

Date: 12/05/21 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

ame: 3:00 :Pg’! 100 Texas 20| 16| 18] 22| 76

Site: Reed Arena, Bryan-College Station, TX Texas A&M 13 13 20 14 60

Referees: Frank Steratore, Angelica Suffren, Dee Kantner

Texas 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Matharu,Aliyah * 28 10-17 5-9 1-4 0-3 3 2 0 0 2 1 26

05 Gaston,DeYona * 21 4-11 0-0 2-5 5-1 6 5 0 2 0 1 10

01 Ebo,Lauren * 36 3-9 0-0 2-4 1-6 7 4 2 2 1 0 8

11  Allen-Taylor,Joanne * 36 1-7 0-1 2-2 1-1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4

31 Warren,Audrey * 33 2-6 0-1 0-0 5-4 9 2 3 1 0 1 4

03 Harmon,Rori 33 5-11 1-2 7-9 0-3 3 3 9 2 0 1 18

10 Holle,Shay 9 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

25 Chevalier,Ashley 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 (0]

34 Masudi,Femme 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-64 8-15 14-24 16-21 37 17 16 7 3 4 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-20 35.00 % 3-5 60.00 % 3-7 42.86 %

2nd Quarter 6-14 42.86 % 1-4 25.00 % 3-5 60.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 3-5 60.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

4th Quarter 7-13 53.85 % 1-1 100.00 % 7-10 70.00 %

Total 27-64 422 % 8-15 53.3 % 14-24 58.3 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: O times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 32

Bench Points: 24

Points in the Paint: 26
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: 8

Texas A&M 60

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

44  Roby,Sydnee * 20 5-6 0-0 6-8 1-2 3 3 0 4 3 1 16

03 Pitts,Destiny * 35 5-13 3-10 1-1 1-4 5 4 1 4 0 0 14

11  Wells,Kayla * 30 4-8 1-1 4-4 1-0 1 5 0 3 0 1 13

05 Nixon,Jordan * 35 4-10 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 4 5 4 0 0 9

32  Patty,Aaliyah * 20 0-3 0-2 0-0 4-9 13 1 2 0 0 1 0

23 Green,McKinzie 8 25 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4

24  Jones,Sahara 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 1 0 2

04 Green,Kay Kay 2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

02 Hoppie,Qadashah 22 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0

13 Malone,Jada 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0

14  Johnson,Maliyah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22  Perry,Kenyal 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-50 5-17 11-13 9-26 3% 21 15 19 4 3 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-15 33.33 % 3-9 33.33% 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 6-12 50.00 % 1-2 50.00 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 5-10 50.00 % 1-3 33.33% 9-11 81.82 %

4th Quarter 6-13 46.15 % 0-3 0.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total 22-50 44.0 % 5-17 29.4% 11-13 84.6 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 2 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 5
Points off Turnovers: 0

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 8

Points in the Paint: 26
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: 8



VISITORS: Texas

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas A&M

REBOUND DEF by MATHARU,ALIYAH
GOOD JUMPER by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE

MISS JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,AUDREY
MISS JUMPER by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE
REBOUND OFF by GASTON,DEYONA

MISS JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH

MISS 3PTR by WARREN,AUDREY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint)

STEAL by WARREN,AUDREY
MISS 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,AUDREY

MISS FT by GASTON,DEYONA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by GASTON,DEYONA

MISS JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE
SUB IN by HOLLE,SHAY

GOOD FT by MATHARU,ALIYAH

MISS FT by MATHARU,ALIYAH

REBOUND OFF by GASTON,DEYONA

MISS LAYUP by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,AUDREY

GOOD 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH

ASSIST by WARREN,AUDREY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MATHARU,ALIYAH

SUB IN by HARMON,RORI

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,AUDREY
MISS JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)

09:41
09:29
09:09
08:48

08:36

08:26

08:18

08:13

07:49
07:30
07:02
06:56
06:56
06:40
06:40
06:20
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:12

05:56
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23

05:20
05:16
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:54

04:41

04:23

04:08

2-0
2-3

2-5

2-8

3-8

3-11

4-11

7-11

V2
H1

H3

H 6

HS5

H8

H7

H4

MISS 3PTR by PATTY,AALIYAH

GOOD 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
GOOD JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA(fastbreak)
ASSIST by NIXON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
GOOD 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY

BLOCK by ROBY,SYDNEE
REBOUND DEF by PITTS,DESTINY
TURNOVER by ROBY,SYDNEE

FOUL by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB OUT by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB IN by MALONE,JADA

TURNOVER by PITTS,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
GOOD 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY
ASSIST by NIXON,JORDAN

FOUL by WELLS,KAYLA

MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY
REBOUND OFF by PATTY,AALIYAH
MISS JUMPER by NIXON,JORDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY
REBOUND OFF by PATTY,AALIYAH



BLOCK by EBO,LAUREN

FOUL by HARMON,RORI

GOOD 3PTR by HOLLE,SHAY
ASSIST by EBO,LAUREN

REBOUND DEF by HARMON,RORI
GOOD JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI

MISS FT by GASTON,DEYONA

MISS JUMPER by WARREN,AUDREY((in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by WARREN,AUDREY

MISS JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GASTON,DEYONA

GOOD JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by WARREN,AUDREY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HOLLE,SHAY

SUB OUT by WARREN,AUDREY
SUB IN by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE
GOOD FT by GASTON,DEYONA
MISS FT by GASTON,DEYONA

REBOUND DEF by HARMON,RORI
MISS JUMPER by HOLLE,SHAY

SUB OUT by HOLLE,SHAY

SUB IN by MATHARU,ALIYAH
GOOD 3PTR by HARMON,RORI
ASSIST by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE

04:04
04:04
03:59
03:49
03:30

03:09

02:59
02:59
02:59
02:59
02:59

02:48
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:42
02:26
02:26

02:21
02:12
01:56
01:32
01:15
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03
01:03

00:35

00:29
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:26
00:01

10-11 H1
12-11 V1
14-11 V3
14-13 V1
16-13 V3
17-13 V4
20-13 V7

2nd Play By Play

MISS JUMPER by PATTY,AALIYAH(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TURNOVER by MALONE,JADA

MISS 3PTR by PATTY,AALIYAH

FOUL by MALONE,JADA
SUB OUT by MALONE,JADA
SUB IN by ROBY,SYDNEE

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
MISS 3PTR by NIXON,JORDAN
REBOUND OFF by PATTY,AALIYAH
FOUL by NIXON,JORDAN
TURNOVER by NIXON,JORDAN
SUB OUT by NIXON,JORDAN

SUB IN by GREEN,MCKINZIE

BLOCK by ROBY,SYDNEE

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,MCKINZIE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA

FOUL by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB OUT by WELLS,KAYLA
SUB OUT by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB IN by MALONE,JADA
SUB IN by JONES,SAHARA

REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
MISS JUMPER by GREEN,MCKINZIE

REBOUND DEF by MALONE,JADA
TURNOVER by MALONE,JADA
SUB OUT by MALONE,JADA

SUB IN by PERRY,KENYAL

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas A&M
10:00 SUB OUT by PITTS,DESTINY
10:00 SUB OUT by GREEN,MCKINZIE
10:00 SUB OUT by JONES,SAHARA
10:00 SUB IN by HOPPIE,QADASHAH



MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI
REBOUND OFF by EBO,LAUREN
TURNOVER by EBO,LAUREN

STEAL by MATHARU,ALIYAH

GOOD JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

REBOUND DEF by GASTON,DEYONA

GOOD FT by EBO,LAUREN
MISS FT by EBO,LAUREN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
FOUL by EBO,LAUREN
TURNOVER by EBO,LAUREN

TURNOVER by HARMON,RORI

GOOD JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
STEAL by GASTON,DEYONA
FOUL by GASTON,DEYONA

TURNOVER by GASTON,DEYONA

REBOUND DEF by HARMON,RORI
GOOD JUMPER by HARMON,RORI (fastbreak)

MISS FT by HARMON,RORI(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI

MISS 3PTR by HARMON,RORI

GOOD JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI

REBOUND DEF by EBO,LAUREN
GOOD FT by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE

GOOD FT by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE
FOUL by GASTON,DEYONA

22-13

23-13

25-13

27-13

27-15

27-17

27-19

29-19

30-19
31-19

V9

VvV 10

V12

V 14

V12

VvV 10

V8

VvV 10

V1l
V12

SUB IN by NIXON,JORDAN
SUB IN by WELLS,KAYLA

STEAL by WELLS,KAYLA
TURNOVER by PERRY,KENYAL

MISS JUMPER by HOPPIE,QADASHAH

FOUL by PERRY,KENYAL
SUB OUT by PERRY,KENYAL
SUB IN by ROBY,SYDNEE

TURNOVER by ROBY,SYDNEE

STEAL by ROBY,SYDNEE
FOUL by WELLS,KAYLA
TURNOVER by WELLS,KAYLA
SUB OUT by WELLS,KAYLA
SUB OUT by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB IN by MALONE,JADA
SUB IN by JONES,SAHARA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER by NIXON,JORDAN

MISS JUMPER by MALONE,JADA

FOUL by HOPPIE,QADASHAH
SUB OUT by HOPPIE,QADASHAH
SUB IN by GREEN,MCKINZIE

REBOUND DEF by MALONE,JADA
GOOD JUMPER by NIXON,JORDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by PATTY,AALIYAH

SUB IN by PITTS,DESTINY

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,MCKINZIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GREEN,MCKINZIE
GOOD JUMPER by JONES,SAHARA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by GREEN,MCKINZIE

MISS JUMPER by NIXON,JORDAN(in the paint)

FOUL by PITTS,DESTINY



SUB OUT by GASTON,DEYONA
SUB IN by WARREN,AUDREY

BLOCK by MATHARU,ALIYAH
REBOUND DEF by WARREN,AUDREY
GOOD 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI

MISS JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH

REBOUND DEF by EBO,LAUREN
MISS JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HARMON,RORI
SUB IN by CHEVALIER,ASHLEY
SUB OUT by MATHARU,ALIYAH
SUB IN by HOLLE,SHAY

MISS 3PTR by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE

REBOUND DEF by CHEVALIER,ASHLEY
GOOD JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint)
ASSIST by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE

FOUL by HOLLE,SHAY

SUB OUT by HOLLE,SHAY

SUB OUT by CHEVALIER,ASHLEY
SUB IN by MATHARU,ALIYAH
SUB IN by HARMON,RORI

MISS 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH

REBOUND OFF by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE

MISS LAYUP by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

34-19 V15

34-22 V12

34-24 V10

36-24 V12

36-26 V 10

3rd Play By Play

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,MCKINZIE

GOOD 3PTR by NIXON,JORDAN
ASSIST by GREEN,MCKINZIE

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAHARA

MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by PITTS,DESTINY
SUB OUT by GREEN,MCKINZIE
SUB IN by HOPPIE,QADASHAH

GOOD JUMPER by NIXON,JORDAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SAHARA
MISS JUMPER by PITTS,DESTINY

SUB OUT by JONES,SAHARA
SUB IN by WELLS,KAYLA

GOOD JUMPER by PITTS,DESTINY
ASSIST by NIXON,JORDAN

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas A&M
10:00 SUB OUT by MALONE,JADA
10:00 SUB IN by PATTY,AALIYAH
SUB OUT by MATHARU,ALIYAH 10:00
SUB IN by GASTON,DEYONA 10:00
TURNOVER by GASTON,DEYONA 09:54
09:54 STEAL by PATTY,AALIYAH
09:50 FOUL by PITTS,DESTINY
09:50 TURNOVER by PITTS,DESTINY
GOOD JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 09:23 38-26 V12
09:02 38-29 V9 GOOD 3PTR by WELLS,KAYLA
- ASSIST by HOPPIE,QADASHAH
08:32 FOUL by PATTY,AALIYAH
MISS FT by EBO,LAUREN 08:32
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM -
GOOD FT by EBO,LAUREN 08:32 39-29 V10
08:21 MISS 3PTR by NIXON,JORDAN



REBOUND DEF by EBO,LAUREN --
GOOD JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint) 07:58 41-29 V12
ASSIST by WARREN,AUDREY --
07:42 MISS JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA
-- REBOUND OFF by PATTY,AALIYAH
07:34 41-31 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by PITTS,DESTINY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by PATTY,AALIYAH

FOUL by GASTON,DEYONA 07:34
SUB OUT by GASTON,DEYONA 07:34
SUB IN by MATHARU,ALIYAH 07:34
07:34 41-32 V9 GOOD FT by PITTS,DESTINY
GOOD JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 07:20 43-32 V11
07:01 FOUL by WELLS,KAYLA
07:01 TURNOVER by WELLS,KAYLA
GOOD 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH 06:47 46-32 V 14
ASSIST by EBO,LAUREN --
FOUL by MATHARU,ALIYAH 06:31

06:31 46-33 V13 GOOD FT by WELLS,KAYLA
06:31 46-34 V12 GOOD FT by WELLS,KAYLA
MISS 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH 06:18
= REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
06:03 MISS JUMPER by NIXON,JORDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by EBO,LAUREN =
MISS JUMPER by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE 05:37
= REBOUND DEF by PATTY,AALIYAH
05:31 MISS JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA
= REBOUND OFF by PITTS,DESTINY
FOUL by EBO,LAUREN 05:30
05:24 46-36 V 10 GOOD JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA
- ASSIST by PATTY,AALIYAH

TURNOVER by WARREN,AUDREY 05:09

FOUL by MATHARU,ALIYAH 04:51

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:51

SUB OUT by MATHARU,ALIYAH 04:51

SUB IN by HOLLE,SHAY 04:51

04:28 TURNOVER by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by HOLLE,SHAY 04:04 49-36 V 13

ASSIST by HARMON,RORI --

FOUL by WARREN,AUDREY 03:57

03:57 49-37 V 12 GOOD FT by WELLS,KAYLA(fastbreak)
03:57 49-38 V 11 GOOD FT by WELLS,KAYLA(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI 03:41
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
03:34 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:34
03:34 TURNOVER by PITTS,DESTINY
03:34 SUB OUT by PATTY,AALIYAH
03:34 SUB IN by ROBY,SYDNEE
MISS JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint) 03:21
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,AUDREY -
MISS JUMPER by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE 03:04

-- REBOUND DEF by NIXON,JORDAN
02:51 49-40 V9 GOOD LAYUP by ROBY,SYDNEE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HOPPIE,QADASHAH

FOUL by EBO,LAUREN 02:51
SUB OUT by EBO,LAUREN 02:51
SUB IN by GASTON,DEYONA 02:51
02:51 49-41 V8 GOOD FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB OUT by HOLLE,SHAY 02:51
SUB IN by MATHARU,ALIYAH 02:51
GOOD 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH 02:33 52-41 V11

02:14 52-43 V9 GOOD LAYUP by ROBY,SYDNEE(in the paint)



-- ASSIST by HOPPIE,QADASHAH

FOUL by HARMON,RORI 02:14
02:14 MISS FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
REBOUND DEF by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE --
MISS JUMPER by WARREN,AUDREY (in the paint) 01:57
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by GASTON,DEYONA 01:57
01:57 BLOCK by ROBY,SYDNEE
-- REBOUND DEF by ROBY,SYDNEE
FOUL by GASTON,DEYONA 01:42
SUB OUT by GASTON,DEYONA 01:42
SUB IN by EBO,LAUREN 01:42

01:42 52-44 V8 GOOD FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
01:42 52-45 V7 GOOD FT by ROBY,SYDNEE

MISS JUMPER by WARREN,AUDREY 01:28
-- REBOUND DEF by ROBY,SYDNEE
FOUL by EBO,LAUREN 01:13
01:13 52-46 V6 GOOD FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
01:13 MISS FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
REBOUND DEF by EBO,LAUREN --
MISS JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH(in the paint) 00:53
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:42 FOUL by ROBY,SYDNEE
00:42 TURNOVER by ROBY,SYDNEE
MISS 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH 00:29
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,AUDREY --
GOOD LAYUP by MATHARU,ALIYAH(in the paint) 00:09 54-46 V8
00:00 MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY

-- REBOUND OFF by WELLS,KAYLA

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Texas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas A&M
09:49 TURNOVER by WELLS,KAYLA
GOOD JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH(in the paint) 09:32 56-46 V 10

ASSIST by WARREN,AUDREY --
09:01 56-48 V8 GOOD JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA
-- ASSIST by NIXON,JORDAN

MISS LAYUP by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint) 08:38
- REBOUND DEF by HOPPIE,QADASHAH
08:25 MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY
- REBOUND OFF by ROBY,SYDNEE
08:16 TURNOVER by NIXON,JORDAN
GOOD 3PTR by MATHARU,ALIYAH 07:59 59-48 V11
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI =
07:40 TURNOVER by ROBY,SYDNEE
FOUL by HARMON,RORI 07:28
TURNOVER by HARMON,RORI 07:28
07:28 FOUL by PITTS,DESTINY
07:28 TURNOVER by PITTS,DESTINY
GOOD JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH(in the paint) 07:09 61-48 V 13
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI -
07:06 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:06
SUB OUT by EBO,LAUREN 07:06
SUB IN by GASTON,DEYONA 07:06
06:49 MISS JUMPER by WELLS,KAYLA

REBOUND DEF by MATHARU,ALIYAH --
MISS JUMPER by ALLEN-TAYLOR,JOANNE 06:29
REBOUND OFF by GASTON,DEYONA --
MISS LAYUP by GASTON,DEYONA(iIn the paint) 06:25



REBOUND OFF by GASTON,DEYONA

MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI(in the paint)

STEAL by HARMON,RORI

GOOD JUMPER by HARMON,RORI (fastbreak)(in the paint)
FOUL by GASTON,DEYONA

SUB OUT by GASTON,DEYONA

SUB IN by MASUDI,FEMME

GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI
GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI

REBOUND DEF by WARREN,AUDREY

GOOD LAYUP by WARREN,AUDREY(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI

FOUL by WARREN,AUDREY

SUB OUT by MASUDI,FEMME
SUB IN by EBO,LAUREN

GOOD LAYUP by EBO,LAUREN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARMON,RORI

REBOUND DEF by EBO,LAUREN
MISS JUMPER by EBO,LAUREN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MATHARU,ALIYAH

BLOCK by MATHARU,ALIYAH
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS FT by HARMON,RORI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI

63-48

63-50

64-50
65-50

67-50

67-51
67-52

69-52

71-52

72-52
72-54

V 15

V13

V 14
V 15

V 17

V 16
V 15

V17

V 19

V 20
V 18

SUB OUT by HOPPIE,QADASHAH
SUB IN by JONES,SAHARA

REBOUND DEF by NIXON,JORDAN
TURNOVER by NIXON,JORDAN

GOOD JUMPER by ROBY,SYDNEE(in the paint)
ASSIST by PITTS,DESTINY
FOUL by NIXON,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by PITTS,DESTINY
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SAHARA
MISS 3PTR by NIXON,JORDAN

SUB OUT by NIXON,JORDAN
SUB IN by GREEN,MCKINZIE

GOOD FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
GOOD FT by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB OUT by PITTS,DESTINY
SUB OUT by ROBY,SYDNEE
SUB IN by GREEN,KAY KAY
SUB IN by JOHNSON,MALIYAH

MISS JUMPER by GREEN,MCKINZIE

BLOCK by JONES,SAHARA

MISS LAYUP by GREEN,KAY KAY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GREEN,KAY KAY
SUB IN by NIXON,JORDAN
FOUL by WELLS,KAYLA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,MALIYAH
SUB IN by ROBY,SYDNEE

SUB OUT by GREEN,MCKINZIE
SUB IN by PITTS,DESTINY
FOUL by JONES,SAHARA
FOUL by PITTS,DESTINY

SUB OUT by JONES,SAHARA
SUB IN by HOPPIE,QADASHAH

GOOD JUMPER by ROBY,SYDNEE(in the paint)
ASSIST by NIXON,JORDAN

FOUL by WELLS,KAYLA

SUB OUT by WELLS,KAYLA



GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI
GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI

MISS FT by MATHARU,ALIYAH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by MATHARU,ALIYAH

REBOUND DEF by MATHARU,ALIYAH

GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI
GOOD FT by HARMON,RORI

MISS JUMPER by HARMON,RORI(in the paint)

73-54
74-54
74-56

75-56
76-56

76-58

76-60

V19
V 20
V 18

V 19
V 20

VvV 18

V 16

SUB IN by JONES,SAHARA

GOOD JUMPER by NIXON,JORDAN(in the paint)
FOUL by NIXON,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by PITTS,DESTINY
MISS LAYUP by ROBY,SYDNEE(in the paint)

FOUL by NIXON,JORDAN
SUB OUT by NIXON,JORDAN
SUB IN by GREEN,KAY KAY

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN,KAY KAY (fastbreak)(in the
paint)

ASSIST by HOPPIE,QADASHAH

REBOUND DEF by PITTS,DESTINY
GOOD JUMPER by ROBY,SYDNEE(in the paint)
ASSIST by GREEN,KAY KAY



